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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 1 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 4 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 5 May Executive Board  By phone

 Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Friday, 8 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 11 May Meeting with media – teleconference 

 

Meeting with Citadel LLC, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy ‒ teleconference

 

Tuesday, 12 May Executive Board  By phone 

Wednesday, 13 May Virtual interview at “Room for Discussion” organised by the University

of Amsterdam, on euro area economic outlook and current and future

challenges for the ECB’s monetary policy

 

 Online “Global Boardroom” conference, organised by Financial Times

– participation in a panel discussion on “Can a prolonged depression

be averted?” 

 

Thursday, 14 May Meeting with European Fiscal Board (EFB), on euro area economic

outlook ‒ teleconference

 

Tuesday, 19 May Executive Board ECB 

 Policy webinar, organised by Institute for Monetary and Financial

Stability (IMFS) – speech on “Pandemic central banking: the monetary

stance, market stabilisation and liquidity” 

 

Wednesday, 20 May Governing Council – teleconference  

 Meeting with Crédit Agricole, on global economic developments ‒

teleconference
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Friday, 22 May Virtual conference on “Inflation: Drivers and Dynamics 2020”, jointly

organised by the Federal Reserve Bank of Cleveland’s Center for

Inflation Research and the ECB – speech on “International inflation

co-movements”

 

Tuesday, 26 May Executive Board  ECB 

 Virtual European Conference on “The EU, COVID-19 and the Future

of Financial Services”, organised by the Institute of International

Finance (IIF) – participation in conversation on “European Central

Bank response to the crisis” 

 

 Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development (OECD),

Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee meeting ‒

teleconference

 

Friday, 29 May OECD, Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee

meeting ‒ teleconference

 


